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CPT-099

CPT-202
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-226
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-400
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-291
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

Cylinder
150 ml 

24 mm
24 gr

Cylinder
200 ml 

24 mm
24 gr

Plump 

200 ml 

24 mm
24 gr

Cylinder Long Plump 

200 ml

24 mm

24 gr

Cylinder
100 ml 

24 mm

14 gr

60*47*56

60*47*56

60*47*56

396

60*47*56
440

609

60*47*56

440

 COSMETIC  BOTTLES

PET BOTTLES

CPT-058
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME
NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-193
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-168
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

Cylinder
400 ml 

24 mm

27 gr

60*47*56

Cylinder 
300 ml 

24 mm

29 gr

60*47*56

Cylinder 
250 ml 

24 mm
24 gr

396
60*47*56

1 2

PRODUCT FORMPRODUCT FORM
VOLUMEVOLUME  

NECK DIAMETERNECK DIAMETER
WEIGHTWEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTONQUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZECARTON SIZE



CPT-385
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-237
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-198
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-252
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-108
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

Shot 

40 ml 

20 mm
13 gr

650
60*40*40

Shot 

50 ml 

20 mm

13 gr

1250

60*47*56

Tablet 
100 ml 

38 mm

27 gr

650

60*47*56

Shot 

15 ml 

20 mm
11 gr

1250
60*40*40

Shot Pet 

30 ml 

20 mm
11 gr

900
60*40*40

 MEDICAL BOTTLES

PET BOTTLES

3 4

CPT-109
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-410
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-105
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-375
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-175
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

Tablet Square 

200 ml 

38 mm

22 gr

225 ml 

38 mm

27 gr

340

60*47*56

200 ml 

38 mm
27 gr

350
60*47*56

150 ml 

38 mm

150 ml 

38 mm

500 

60*47*56

500 

60*47*56

22 gr

27 gr

Square

Square

Square

Tablet

60*47*56

350



65

CPT-231
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE 

CPT-345
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-327
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-330
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPT-352
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

250 ml 

45 mm
31 gr

300 ml 

45 mm
31 gr

60*47*56

60*47*56

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

250 ml 

38 mm

27 gr

300

60*47*56

225 ml 

45 mm
31 gr

60*47*56

370 ml 

45 mm
36 gr

60*47*56

CPT-354
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTONİ
CARTON SIZE

400 ml

45 mm

36 gr

60*47*56

Tablet



8

CPE-153
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-097
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME
NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-018
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-098
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-099
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
 QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

Cylinder 
100 ml

24 mm

10,5 gr

 750

60*47*56

Flat 
50 ml 

24 mm

8 gr

1250

60*47*56

Cylinder 
50 ml 

24 mm

10 gr 

1250
60*47*56

Flat 
100 ml 

24 mm

13 gr 

750
60*47*56

Boston

100 ml 

24 mm

13 gr 

700
60*47*56

7

CPE-150
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-013
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-014
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-101
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-015
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

100 ml

24 mm
13 gr

Square

200 ml

24 mm

20 gr

60*47*56

650

Square Flat

Cylinder

500

150 ml 

24 mm 

14 gr 

60*47*56

Cylinder 
200 ml 

24 mm 

16 gr 

400
60*47*56

60*47*56
400

Cylinder
250 ml 

24 mm 

19 gr 

325
60*47*56

HDPE BOTTLES
 COSMETIC BOTTLES



9 10

CPE-033
PRODUCT FORM
HACİM 

AĞIZ ÇAPI

AĞIRLIK

KOLİ ADETİ

KOLİ EBATI

CPE-102
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-035
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-001
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-074
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON 
CARTON SIZE

Cylinder 
500 ml

28 mm

40 gr 

60*47*56

Cylinder 
500 ml 

24 mm

35 gr

60*47*56

Cylinder 
400 ml 

24 mm

34 gr 

216
60*47*56

Boston 

600 ml 

28 mm

40 gr 

60*47*50

Cylinder 
1000 ml 

28 mm

50 gr 

60*47*56



CPE-114
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-063
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME
NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-092
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-045
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-024
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

50 ml 

31 mm
8,5 gr

1400
60*47*56

60 ml 

18 mm

8,5 gr

1250

60*47*56

50 ml 

42 mm
10 gr

1250
60*47*56

85 ml 

42 mm

10 gr

800

60*47*56

100 ml 

38 mm

12 gr

700

60*47*56

Snp

Tablet

20 ml 

18 mm
4 gr

3000
60*47*56

Cylinder Square 

Snp

Cylinder

CPE-073
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-091
PRODUCT FORM 
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-103
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-005
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-113
PRODUCT FORM
VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER
WEIGHT
QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

Square

40 ml

31 mm

8 gr

30 ml

Blow

18 mm
6 gr

1200
60*47*56

1500
60*47*50

MEDICAL BOTTLES

20 ml 

18 mm
6 gr

1200
60*47*56

Blow 

20 ml 

28 mm
8,3 gr

2800
60*47*56

Cylinder

11 12

HDPE BOTTLES



14

CPE-096
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-123
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-122
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-047
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-118
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-121
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-117
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-119
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-152
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-042
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-039
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CPE-064
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

100 ml

38 mm
12 gr

Snp 

100 ml

42 mm
12,5 gr

60*47*56

750

Tablet Blow

Tablet

100 ml 

41 mm 

13 gr 

60*47*56

Snp 

100 ml 

42 mm 

12 gr 

750
60*47*56

60*47*56

700

Tablet

Snp

150 ml 

41 mm 

16 gr 

60*47*56

150 ml 

42 mm 

16 gr 

500
60*47*56

13

150 ml

42 mm
17 gr

Snp

200 ml

42 mm
20 gr

60*47*56

500

Snp Blow

Tablet

175 ml 

41 mm 

17 gr 

60*47*56

Tablet 

200 ml 

38 mm 

20 gr 

350
60*47*56

350

60*47*56

Tablet

Tablet

300 ml 

41 mm 

24 gr 

60*47*56

500 ml 

52 mm 

40 gr 

150
60*47*56



GLASS 

BOTTLES 



50 ml

100 ml

5 ml

10 ml

15 ml

20 ml

30 ml

GLASS BOTTLES

BOTTLES

15 16

5 ML SERUM BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

50 ML SERUM BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

15 ML SERUM BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON

CARTON SIZE

10 ML SERUM BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

100 ML SERUM BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

20 ML SERUM BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON

CARTON SIZE

30 ML SERUM BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE



120 ml

125 ml

150 ml

200 ml

250 ml

20 ml

30 ml

50 ml

60 ml

100 ml

SYRUP BOTTLES

BOTTLES

17 18

20 ML SYRUP BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

120 ML SYRUP BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

150 ML SYRUP BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

30 ML SYRUP BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

125 ML SYRUP BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

200 ML SYRUP BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

250 ML SYRUP BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

60 ML SYRUP BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

50 ML SYRUP BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

100 ML SYRUP BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE



60 ml

100 ml

120 ml

150 ml

175 ml

 TABLET BOTTLES

BOTTLES

200 ml

250 ml

19 20

60 ML TABLET BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

200 ML TABLET BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

100 ML TABLET BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

250 ML TABLET BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

150 ML TABLET BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

120 ML TABLET BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

175 ML TABLET BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE



50 ml

100 ml

8 ml

10 ml

15 ml

20 ml

30 ml

PENICILLIN BOTTLES

BOTTLES

21 22

8 ML PENICILLIN BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

50 ML PENICILLIN BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

15 ML PENICILLIN BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

10 ML PENICILLIN BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

100 ML PENICILLIN BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

20 ML PENICILLIN BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

30 ML PENICILLIN BOTTLE
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE



JARS 



150 ml

 89 mm

30 gr

30 gr

200 ml

89 mm

300 ml

89 mm
30 gr

500 ml 

89 mm
35 gr

 PET JARS

JARS

250 ml

89 mm

30 gr

23 24

CKAV-023
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-034
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-084
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-024
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-026
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE



1100 ml

100 mm

80 gr

500 ml

40 gr

45 gr

65 gr

70 gr

1000 ml

100 mm

100 mm

Tear-off Cover

700 ml 

100 mm

55 gr

Tear-off Cover

825 ml 

100 mm

70 gr

86 gr

90 gr

83 gr

1200 ml 

100 mm

1250 ml 

100 mm

1500 ml 

120 mm

1200 ml 

100 mm

Tear-off Cover 

1000 ml 

100 mm

 HDPE JARS

JARS

25 26

CKAV-018
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-020
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-021
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-022
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-011
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-054
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-062
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-032
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-055
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAV-031
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE





Serrated

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

42 mm

60*40*40

45 mm

2500

60*40*40

Thin

Thick

20 mm

20 mm

24 mm
3,4 gr

Fliptop

60*40*40

60*40*40

60*40*40

CAPS

27 28

CKAP-112
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAP-065
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAP-069
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAP-237
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAP-018
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAP-177
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAP-128
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CFKAP-002
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CFKAP-007
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CFKAP-011
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE



1,4 gr

45 mm

52 mm
5,6 gr

120 mm

Folied

Penicillin

60*40*40

Without Foil

60*40*40

60*40*40

238

60*40*40

100 mm
 20 gr 

 400 
60*40*40

Child Safety Lock

29 30

CKAP-173
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAP-046
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAP-039
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAP-161
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CKAP-169
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE





10 ml

20 ml

30 ml

50 ml

100 ml

PLASTIC DROPPERGLASS PRODUCTS

31 32

10 ML SERUM BOTTLE DROPPER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

10 ML SERUM BOTTLE DROPPER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

20 ML SERUM BOTTLE DROPPER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

30 ML SERUM BOTTLE DROPPER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

50 ML SERUM BOTTLE DROPPER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

100 ML SERUM BOTTLE DROPPER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

20 ML SERUM BOTTLE DROPPER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

30 ML SERUM BOTTLE DROPPER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

50 ML SERUM BOTTLE DROPPER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

100 ML SERUM BOTTLE DROPPER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE





1,3 gr

20.000

38 mm

42 mm, 50 mm

38 mm

Self-Adhesive

Self-Adhesive

Alumınum Foıl

DESICCANTS AND GASKETS

33 34

CNM-001
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CCON-024
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CCON-025
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON

CARTON SIZE

CCON-032
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE





15 ml

25 ml 

MEASURING CUPS

35 36

CSÖ-006 SYRUP WITHOUT HANDLE MEASURING 
CUP
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

CSÖ-002 MEASURING CUP
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE





24-410

24-410

28-410

24-410

28-410 

24-410

24-410

24-410

18-410

18-410 

Long Beaked

VALVE-PUMP-SPRAYERS

37 38

VLF-A-003 MOUTH FRESHENER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

VLF-MT-004 MINI TRIGGER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

VLF-B-001 NOSE FRESHENER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

VLF-P-001 KARGA LIQUID SOAP PUMP
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

VLF-B-001 NOSE FRESHENER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

VLFM-004 MIST SPRAY
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

VLF-MT-001 MINI TRIGGER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

VLF-M-003 MIST SPRAY
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

VLFT-002 TRIGGER
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE

VLF-L-003 LOTION CREAM PUMP
PRODUCT FORM

VOLUME 

NECK DIAMETER

WEIGHT

QUANTITY PER CARTON
CARTON SIZE


